## 505197367 11/19/2018

## PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5244136

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	07/01/2016

## **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
BL CO., LTD	07/01/2016

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	ARNO CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	761-1, KAMISHIMA, IZUNOKUNI-SHI	
City:	SHIZUOKA	
State/Country:	JAPAN	

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16193909

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: lheinson@fitcheven.com

Correspondent Name: FITCH, EVEN, TABIN & FLANNERY LLP
Address Line 1: 120 SOUTH LASALLE STREET, SUITE 2100

Address Line 4: CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60603-3406

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 7378-144397-US	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	KENDREW H. COLTON
SIGNATURE:	/Kendrew H. Colton/
DATE SIGNED:	11/19/2018

**Total Attachments: 17** 

source=Merger\_BL\_CO\_LTD#page1.tif source=Merger\_BL\_CO\_LTD#page2.tif source=Merger\_BL\_CO\_LTD#page3.tif source=Merger\_BL\_CO\_LTD#page4.tif source=Merger\_BL\_CO\_LTD#page5.tif source=Merger\_BL\_CO\_LTD#page6.tif source=Merger\_BL\_CO\_LTD#page7.tif

> PATENT REEL: 047543 FRAME: 0302

505197367



PATENT REEL: 047543 FRAME: 0303

## IN THE MATTER OF:

Certificate of All Closed Matters of BL CO., LTD.

## Declaration

I, Masatake IDE, a registered Japanese Patent Attorney of 9<sup>th</sup> floor, Gobancho Grand Building, 3-1, Gobancho, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 102-0076, JAPAN hereby declare that I am conversant with the Japanese and English languages and certify that to the best of my knowledge and behalf the following is a true English translation of Certificate of All Closed Matters of BL CO., LTD.

signed this 26th day of September, 20/6.

Masatake IDE

PATENT REEL: 047543 FRAME: 0304

## Certificate of All Closed Matters

761-1, Kamishima, Izunokuni-shi, Shizuoka

TOT	$\alpha \sim$	. LTD.
и.	1 11 1	1 / 1 1 1
1313	<b>V/V/</b>	

BL CO., LTD.	•		
Corporate	0801-01-001583		
Registration			
Number			
Company name	BL CO., LTD.		
Head office	1126-9, Ohira, Numazu-shi, Shizuoka		
	108, Nishisawada, Numazu-shi, Shizuoka	Relocated on May 15, 2002	
	6-26, Kanda-cho, Numazu-shi, Shizuoka	Relocated on May 1, 2005	
		Registered on May 6, 2005	
	761-1, Kamishima, Izunokuni-shi, Shizuoka	Relocated on	
		October 13, 2015	
		Registered on	
		November 5, 2015	
Method of public	To be noticed through official gazettes.		
notification	To be noticed through Electronic Public Notice.	Changed on May	
	http://www.web-koukoku.org/0605172118/index.html	18, 2016	
	However, to be noticed through official gazettes in case of the Electronic	Registered on	
	Public Notice is unavailable due to unavoidable reasons such as accidents.	May 23, 2016	
Date of	March 12, 1991	<u> </u>	
incorporation			
Business	1. Manufacture and sales as well as import and export of ph	armaceutical	
purpose	products, quasi-drugs, chemicals, industrial chemicals, poise		
•	substances, veterinary drugs, agrochemicals, food hygiene e	xamination drugs	
	and cosmetics 2. Sales and lease as well as import and export of medical equivalents.	in-m-on-t	
	instruments, fixtures and consumables	Juipmette,	
	3. Sales and brokerage of medical laboratory animals and pe	et animals	
	4. Undertaking of clinical test services, health check service		
	hygiene examination services for food		
	5. Sales and import and export of health appliances, clothing, clothes		
	ornaments, food and daily commodities		
	6. All the businesses associated with or related to the previous clauses		
	1. Development, manufacture and sales as well as import and export of pharmaceutical products, pharmaceutical products for in vitro diagnostics,		
	quasi-drugs, chemicals, industrial chemicals, poisons, delete		
	veterinary drugs, agrochemicals, food hygiene examination		
	2. Development, manufacture, sales and lease as well as im		
	medical equipment, instruments, fixtures and consumables 3. Sales and brokerage of medical laboratory animals and pet animals		

Reference No. A307111 \*Underlined sections indicate deleted matters.

761-1, Kamishima, Izunokuni-shi, Shizuoka BL CO., LTD.

BL CO., LTD.			
	<ul> <li>4. Undertaking of clinical test services, health check services for animals and hygiene examination services for food</li> <li>5. Development, manufacture, sales and import and export of health appliances, clothing, clothes ornaments, food and daily commodities</li> <li>6. All the businesses associated with or related to the previous clauses</li> <li>Changed on October 13, 2015 Registered November 5, 2015</li> </ul>		
Total number of	Four hundred shares (400 shares)		
authorized shares	,		
Total number and	Total number of issued shares:		
class of issued	Two hundred shares (200 shares)		
shares	Total number of issued shares:	Changed on June 30,	
SHULCB	Three hundred shares (300 shares)	2015	
	Times named shares (600 shares)	Registered on June 30, 2015	
Provision of	The Company shall issue share certificates repres	enting its shares.	
issuance of share	F	Registered on May 3, 2006	
certificates	according to Artic	le 136 of Law No. 87/2005	
	Abolished on October 13, 2015 Registered on No		
Amount of capital	Ten million Yen (10,000,000 Yen)		
	Fifteen million Yen (15,000,000 Yen)	Changed on June 30, 2015	
		Registered on June 30, 2015	
Provision relating	Transfer of shares of the Company requires the approval of the Board of		
to transfer	Directors.		
restriction of	Accepting the transfer of shares of the Company requires the approval of		
shares	the General meeting of shareholders.		
, and the second	Changed on April 30, 2014 Re	gistered on April 30, 2014	
	Accepting the transfer of shares of the Company		
	the General meeting of shareholders. However,		
	be given by the Company in case the shareholder		
	the transfer of shares of the Company.	or the company more	
	Changed on October 13, 2015 Regist	ered on November 5, 2015	
Matters related to	Director: Urao NONAKA	Reappointed on August	
board member	Director. Orac riotanian	31, 2002	
board member		02, 2002	
	Director: Urao NONAKA	Reappointed on August 31, 2004	
		Registered on	
		December 28, 2004	
		1 December 20, 2004	

761-1, Kamishima, Izunokuni-shi, Shizuoka

TOT	$\alpha\alpha$	. LTD.
DL	CO.	. шш.

ըր co., ըլը.		
Dire	ector: <u>Urao NONAR</u>	Reappointed on September 30, 2006
	•	Registered on October 17, 2006
Dire	ector: <u>Urao NONAF</u>	Reappointed on September 30, 2010
		Registered on November 11, 2010
Dire	ector: <u>Urao NONAF</u>	Reappointed on September 12, 2012
		Registered on September 14, 2012
		Retired on April 30, 2014
		Registered on April 30, 2014
Dire	ector: Hiroko NONA	AKA Reappointed on August 31, 2002
Dire	ector: <u>Hiroko NON</u>	AKA Reappointed on August 31, 2004
		Registered on December 28, 2004
Dire	ector: <u>Hiroko NON</u>	Reappointed on September 30, 2006
		Registered on October 17, 2006
Dire	ector: <u>Hiroko NON</u>	Reappointed on September 30, 2010
		Registered on November 11, 2010
Dire	ector: <u>Hiroko NON</u>	AKA Reappointed on September 12, 2012
		Registered on September 14, 2012
Dire	ector: Hiroko NON	AKA Reappointed on April 30, 2014
		Registered on April 30, 2014
		Retired on August 25, 2015
		Registered on May 24, 2016
Dire	ector: Yasuharu NA	MBA Reappointed on August 31, 2002
Dire	ector: Yasuharu NA	AMBA Reappointed on August 31, 2004
		Registered on December 28, 2004

761-1, Kamishima, Izunokuni-shi, Shizuoka

BL CO., LTD.

BL CO., LTD	•		,
	Director:	<u>Yasuharu NAMBA</u>	Reappointed on September 30, 2006
			Registered on October 17, 2006
	Director:	<u>Yasuharu NAMBA</u>	Reappointed on September 30, 2010
			Registered on November 11, 2010
	Director:	<u>Yasuharu NAMBA</u>	Reappointed on September 12, 2012
			Registered on September 14, 2012
			Resigned on March 31, 2014
			Registered on April 16, 2014
	Director:	Nobuyuki NAKAJIMA	Appointed on August 31, 2004
1			Registered on December 28, 2004
	Director:	Nobuyuki NAKAJIMA	Reappointed on September 30, 2006
			Registered on October 17, 2006
	Director:	Nobuyuki NAKAJIMA	Reappointed on September 30, 2010
			Registered on November 11, 2010
	Director:	<u>Nobuyuki NAKAJIMA</u>	Reappointed on September 12, 2012
			Registered on September 14, 2012
			Retired on April 30, 2014
	ļ		Registered on April 30, 2014
	Director:	Masaki NONAKA	Appointed on June 1, 2010
			Registered on June 10, 2010
	Director:	<u>Masaki NONAKA</u>	Reappointed on September 30, 2010
			Registered on November 11, 2010
	Director:	<u>Masaki NONAKA</u>	Reappointed on September 12, 2012
			Registered on September 14, 2012
			Resigned on March 31, 2014
			Registered on April 16, 2014

761-1, Kamishima, Izunokuni-shi, Shizuoka

BL CO., LTD.

ctor: Tor	noko NONAKA	Appointed on June 1, 2010
		Registered on June 10, 2010
ctor: Tor	noko NONAKA	Reappointed on September 30, 2010
		Registered on November 11, 2010
		Resigned on September 30, 2011
		Registered on October 26, 2011
ector: Sh	uko HIRATA	Appointed on June 1, 2010
		Registered on June 10, 2010
ector: Sh	uko HIRATA	Reappointed on September 30, 2010
	1	Registered on November 11, 2010
		Resigned on September 30, 2011
		Registered on October 26, 2011
ector: Tak	ayuki KUBODERA	Appointed on April 1, 2014
		Registered on April 16, 2014
		Retired on April 30, 2014
		Registered on April 30, 2014
ector: Ma	asaki NONAKA	Appointed on April 30, 2014
		Registered on April 30, 2014
		Retired on August 25, 2015
		Registered on May 24, 2016
ector: Sh	uko HIRATA	Appointed on April 30, 2014
		Registered on April 30, 2014
		Retired on August 25, 2015
		Registered on May 24, 2016
ector: Sa	toshi WATABE	Appointed on May 12, 2014
		Registered on May 26, 2014
	ector: Torestor: Shector: Take	ector: Shuko HIRATA  ector: Shuko HIRATA  ector: Takayuki KUBODERA  ector: Masaki NONAKA  ector: Shuko HIRATA

761-1, Kamishima, Izunokuni-shi, Shizuoka BL CO., LTD.

BL CO., LTI	).	
		Retired on August 25, 2015
	·	Registered on May 24, 2016
	Director: Hiroyuki NONAKA	Appointed on May 12, 2014
		Registered on May 26, 2014
		Retired on August 25, 2015
		Registered on May 24, 2016
	Director: Masaki NONAKA	Appointed on April 18, 2016
		Registered on May 24, 2016
	Director: Shuko HIRATA	Appointed on April 18, 2016
		Registered on May 24, 2016
	Director: Yuko NONAKA	Appointed on April 18, 2016
	,	Registered on May 24, 2016
	Director: Satoshi WATABE	Appointed on April 18, 2016
		Registered on May 24, 2016
	Director: Hiroyuki NONAKA	Appointed on April 18, 2016
	,	Registered on May 24, 2016
	1126-9, Ohira, Numazu-shi, Shizuoka	Reappointed on August 31,
	Representative Director: Urao NONAKA	2002
	1126-9, Ohira, Numazu-shi, Shizuoka	Reappointed on August 31,
	Representative Director: Urao NONAKA	2004
		Registered on December 28,
		2004
	1126-9, Ohira, Numazu-shi, Shizuoka	Reappointed on September 30,
	Representative Director: Urao NONAKA	2006
		Registered on October 17, 2006
	1-6-1202, Otemachi 1chome, Numazu-shi,	Change address on May 20,
	<u>Shizuoka</u>	2010
	Representative Director: Urao NONAKA	Registered on June 10, 2010

761-1, Kamishima, Izunokuni-shi, Shizuoka

BL CO.,		
	1-6-1202, Otemachi 1chome, Numazu-shi,	Reappointed on September 30,
	Shizuoka	2010
	Representative Director: Urao NONAKA	Registered on November 11, 2010
	1-6-1202, Otemachi 1chome, Numazu-shi, Shizuoka	Reappointed on September 12, 2012
	Representative Director: Urao NONAKA	Registered on September 14, 2012
	104-1, Nagaoka, Izunokuni-shi, Shizuoka	Change address on October 1, 2012
	Representative Director: Urao NONAKA	Registered on October 19, 2012
		Retired on April 30, 2014
		Registered on April 30, 2014
	1-6-1202, Otemachi 1chome, Numazu-shi,	Appointed on April 30, 2014
	Shizuoka	Registered on April 30, 2014
	Representative Director: Masaki NONAKA	Retired on August 25, 2015
		Registered on May 24, 2016
	1-6-1202, Otemachi 1chome, Numazu-shi,	Appointed on April 18, 2016
	Shizuoka	Registered on May 24, 2016
	Representative Director: Masaki NONAKA	·
	Audit & Supervisory Board Member: Akiko NONAKA	Appointed on August 31, 2002
	Akiko NONAKA  Audit & Supervisory Board Member:  Akiko NONAKA	Reappointed on September 30, 2006
		Registered on October 17, 2006
	Audit & Supervisory Board Member: Akiko NONAKA	Reappointed on September 30, 2010
		Registered on November 11, 2010
		Retired on April 30, 2014
		Registered on April 30, 2014
Branch	1	
office	777-12, Shinkonishi 1chome, Ishikari-shi,	
	<u>Hokkaido</u>	Abolished on April 20, 2004
	•	Registered on May 14, 2004

761-1, Kamishima, Izunokuni-shi, Shizuoka

BL CO., LTD.

The Company merged ARNOTECH CO., LTD. residing at 6-26,				
Kanda-cho, Numazu-shi, Shizuoka, on June 30, 2015.				
Registered on June 30, 2015				
Company with Board of Directors				
Registered on May 3, 2006				
according to Article 136				
of Law No. 87/2005				
Abolished on April 30, 2016 Registered on April 30, 2016				
Company with Company Auditor				
Registered on May 3, 2006				
according to Article 136				
of Law No. 87/2005				
Abolished on April 30, 2016 Registered on April 30, 2016				
According to Supplementary Provision Paragraph 3 of the Ministry				
of Justice Regulation No. 15/1989				
Transcribed on June 30, 2003				
The Company was dissolved by merger into ARNO CO., LTD.				
residing at 761-1, Kamishima, Izunokuni-shi, Shizuoka, on July 1,				
2016.				
Registered on July 1, 2016				
Closed on July 1, 2016				

This is to certify that the above matters are all that are recorded and closed in the register.

(Under the control of The Numazu branch of the Shizuoka Distinct Legal Affairs Bureau)

August 24, 2016

The Numazu branch of the Shizuoka Distinct Legal Affairs Bureau Register of deeds Norikazu SUZUKI (SEALED)

## 閉鎖事項全部証明書

静岡県伊豆の国市神島761番1 株式会社ビーエル

会社法人等番号	0801-01-001583	
笛 号	株式会社ビーエル	
* #	静岡県沼津市大平1126番地の9	
	静岡県沼津市西沢田108番地	平成14年 5月15日移転
	静岡県沼津市神田町6番26号	平成17年 5月 1日移転
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		平成17年 5月 6日登記
	静岡県伊豆の国市神島761番1	平成27年10月13日移転
		平成27年11月,5日登記
公告をする方法	信報に掲載してする。	
	電子公告とする。 http://www.web-koukok	平成28年 5月18日変更
	u. org/0605172118/inde	
	x. html ただし、事故その他やむを得ない事由によって	
	電子公告による公告をすることができない場合は、 官報に掲載してする。	平成28年 5月23日登記
会社成立の年月日	平成3年3月12日	71
目的	医薬品・医薬部外品・化学薬品・工業薬品・	毒物・劇物・動物用薬品・農
	業薬品・食品衛生検査薬・化粧品の製造販売 2 医療用の機器・器具・備品・消耗品の販売・	
	3. 医療用実験動物・ペット動物の販売並びに伸 4. 臨床検査業務・動物の健康検査業務・食品の	<b>近</b>
	5 健康器具・衣料品・服装飾品・食品・日用雑	貨品の販売並びに輸出入
	6 前各号に附帯する一切の業務	
	<ol> <li>医薬品・体外診断用医薬品・医薬部外品・化物・動物用薬品・農業薬品・食品衛生検査薬</li> </ol>	ズ字楽品・工業楽品・毒物・劇 ・ 化粧品の開発、製造および
	販売並びに輸出入 2. 医療用の機器・器具・備品・消耗品の開発、	
	に輸出入	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	3. 医療用実験動物・ペット動物の販売並びに付	POP Property

	4. 臨床検査業務・動物の健康検査業務・食品の 5. 健康器具・衣料品・服装飾品・食品・日用報 に輸出入 6. 前各号に附帯する一切の業務 平成27年10月13日変更	<b>賃貸品の開発、製造、販売並び</b>
発行可能株式総数	400株	
発行済株式の総数 並びに種類及び数	発行済株式の総数 200株	
	発行済株式の総数 300株	平成27年 6月30日変更 
株券を発行する旨 の定め	当会社の株式については、株券を発行する	平成17年法律第87号第1 36条の規定により平成18 年 5月 3日登記
資本金の額	平成27年10月13日廃止金1000万円	平成2.7年1.1月 5日登記
	金1500万円	平成27年 6月30日変更 平成27年 6月30日登記
株式の譲渡制限に 関する規定	当会社の株式を譲渡するには、取締役会の承認	
	当会社の株式を譲渡により取得するには、株主 ない。 平成26年 4月30日変更	総会の承認を受けなければなら 平成26年 4月30日登記
	当会社の株式を譲渡により取得するには、株主ない。当会社の株主が当会社の株式を譲渡によ 社が承認したものとみなす。 平成27年10月13日変更	り取得する場合においでは当会
役員に関する事項	取締役 野中浦雄	平成14年 8月31日重任
	取締役 野中浦雄	平成16年 8月31日重任 

	取締役	野	中	浦	雄		平成18年 9月30日重任
		•					平成18年10月17日登記
	取締役	野	中	浦	雄		平成22年 9月30日重任
							平成22年11月11日登記
	取締役	野	中	浦	雄		平成24年 9月12日重任
	<u> 20398-05</u>		· · ·				平成2.4年/9月1.4日登記
		*	• .				平成26年 4月30日退低
							平成26年 4月30日登記
		mz		445			平成14年 8月31日重任
	取締役	<u>野</u>	中	裕	_子		十成14年 6万 3 1 四里四
			•				
	取締役	野	中	裕	<u>子</u>		- 平成 1.6年 8月31日重任 
						Temperatura de la compania de la co	平成16年12月28日登記
	取締役	野	中	裕			平成18年 9月30日重任
							平成18年10月17日登記
	取締役	野	中	裕	_子		平成22年 9月30日重任
		# *					平成22年11月11日登記
	取締役	野	中	裕	子		平成24年 9月12日重任
							平成24年。9月14日登記
	取締役	野	中	裕	子	-	平成26年~4月30日重任
							平成2.6年 4月3.0日登記
							平成 2 7年 8 月 2 5 日退任
							平成28年 5月24日登記
	取締役	難	波	靖	治		平成14年 8月31日重任
	取締役	難	波	靖	治	1	平成16年 8月31日重任
		<del>2</del>		<u>-</u>	dia.	•	
**************************************	7.1.1					Like Note with most and all the second	7 k = 1 3 / 8

整理番号 A307111

下線のあるものは抹消事項であることを示す。

3/8

PATENT REEL: 047543 FRAME: 0315

		取締役	難	波	靖	治		平成18年 9月30日重任
			2					平成18年10月17日登記
		取締役	難	波	靖	治		平成22年 9月30日重任
								平成2.2年11月11日登記
		取締役	難	波	靖	治		平成2.4年 9月12日重任
					٠			平成2.4年/9月14日登記
								平成26年 3月31日辞任
				•				平成26年 4月16日登記
Muse		取締役	中	嶋	延	行		平成16年 8月31日就任
						•		平成16年12月28日登記
		取締役	中	嶋	延	行	170 170 170 170 170 170 170 170 170 170	平成18年 9月30日重任
						•		平成18年10月17月登記
		取締役	中	嶋	延	行		平成2-2年 9月3-0日重任
								平成22年1月11日登記
		取締役	中	嶋	延	行		平成24年 9月12日重任
				•	,			平成24年 9月14日登記
								平成26年 4月30日退任
								平成26年 4月30日登記
		取締役	野	中	雅	貴		平成2·2年 6月 4 日就任
								平成2-2年-6月1-0日登記
		取締役	野	中	雅	貴		平成22年 9月30日重任
								平成22年11月11日登記
		取締役	野	中	雅	貴		平成24年 9月12日重任
								平成24年 9月14日登記
			•					平成26年 3月31日辞任
						•••		平成26年 4月16日登記
	整理番号 A30	7111 *	下線(	の あ 。	<b>3 t</b> 0	かは	未消事項である	ことを示す。 4/8 <b>PATENT</b>
- 46	n rectification and the state of the state o	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY			- AND COME		REE	L: 047543 FRAME: 0316

	取締役	野	中	智	子	ž	平成22年 6月 1日就任
							平成22年 6月10日登記
	取締役	野	中	智	_子		平成22年~9月30日重任
							平成22年11月11日登記
n and the second							平成23年 9月30日辞任
							平成23年10月26日登記。
	取締役	平	田	周	子		平成22年 6月 1日就任
							平成22年 6月10日登記
	取締役	平	田	周	子		平成22年 9月30日重任
				•			平成22年11月11日登記
		Ą.	· · · .		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		平成23年 9月30日辞任
							平成23年10月26日登記
	取締役。	久	保		孝	· <b>*</b>	平成26年 4月 1日就任
			Ý.			Tanak kacamatan da sa	平成26年 4月16日登記
							平成26年 4月30日退任
							平成26年 4月30日登記
	取締役	野	中	雅	貴		平成26年 4月30日就任
							平成26年 4月30日登記
							平成27年 8月25日退任
							平成28年 5月24日登記
	取締役	平	田	周	—— 子		平成26年《4月30日就任
							平成26年 4月30日登記
							平成27年 8月25日退任
			•			a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a	平成28年 5月24日登記
	取締役			部	聡		平成26年 5月12日就任
	<u> </u>	収		HH	- HCi		平成 2 6年 5月 2 6日登記
							「灰之以十 3万20日豆配

整理番号 A 3 O 7 1 1 1

下線のあるものは抹消事項であることを示す。 PATENT

休入会在にモルル		
		平成27年 8月25日退任
		平成28年 5月24日登記
	取締役 野中祐行	平成26年/5月12日就任
		平成26年 5月26日登記
		平成27年 8月25日退任
		平成2.8年/5月24日登記
	取締役 野中雅貴	平成28年 4月18日就任
		平成28年 5月24日登記
	取締役 平田周子	平成28年 4月18日就任
		平成28年_5月24日登記
	取締役 野中裕子	平成2-8年 4月18日就任
		平成28年 5月24日登記
	取締役 渡 部 聡	平成28年 4月18日就任
سر ا		平成2.8年,5月24日登記
	取締役 野中祐行	平成28年 4月1-8日就任
l Marie		平成28年 5月24日登記
	静岡県沼津市大平1126番地の9     代表取締役   野中浦雄	平成14年 8月31日重任
	静岡県沼津市大平1126番地の9 代表取締役 野中浦雄	平成16年 8月34日重任
		平成1~6年12月28日登記
	静岡県沼津市大平1126番地の9 代表取締役 野中浦雄	平成18年 9月30日重任
		平成18年10月17日登記
	静岡県沼津市大手町一丁目1番6-1202号 代表取締役 野中浦雄	▼成22年 5月20日住所 移転
		李成22年。6月10日登記

6/8 -

	静岡県沼津市大手町一丁目1番6-1202号	平成22年 9月30日重任
	<u> </u>	平成22年11月11日登記
	<b>静岡県沼津市大手町一丁目1番6−1202号</b>	平成24年 9月12日重任
	代表取締役 野中浦雄	平成 2 4年 9 月1 4 日登記
	静岡県伊豆の国市長岡104番地の1	平成24年10月 1日催励
	代表取締役 野中浦雄	移転
		平成24年10月19日登記
		平成26年 4月30日退任
		平成26年 4月30日登記
	静岡県沼津市大手町一丁目1番6-1202号	平成26年 4月30日就任
	代表取締役 野 中 雅 貴	平成2-6年 4月3-0日登記
		平成27年 8月25日退任
		平成28年 5月24日登記
	静岡県沼津市大手町一丁目1番6-1202号	平成28年 4月18日就任
	代表取締役 野中雅貴	平成28年 5月24日登記
	re-ear my H DI 7	平成14年 8月31日成任
A. A	監査役 野中明子	T/0,1 4+ 0/1.3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	監査役 野中明子	平成18年 9月30日重任
		平成18年10月17日登記
	<u>監査役</u> 野中明子	平成22年 9月30日重任
		平成2.2年11月11日登記
		平成26年 4月30日退任
		平成26年 4月30日登記
支 店		
	北海道石狩市新港西一丁目777番地12	
		平成16年 4月20日廃止
		平成16年 5月14日登記

整理番号 A 3 0 7 1 1 1

下線のあるものは抹消事項であることを示す。

7/8

PATENT

		854.50.485933
吸収合併	平成27年6月30日静岡県沼津市神田町6番2合併	6 号有限会社アルノテックを 平成 2 7年 6月 3 0日登記
取締役会設置会社 (定関する事項	取締役会設置会社	平成17年法律第87号第1 36条の規定により平成18 年 5月 3日登記
(1)	平成26年 4月30日廃止	平成26年 4月30日登記
監査役設置会社だ 関する事項	<u>監査役設置会社</u>	平成17年法律第87号第1 36条の規定により平成18 年 5月 3日登記
	平成26年 4月30日廃止	平成26年 4月30日登記
登記記録に関する 事項	平成元年法務省令第15号附則第3項の規定によ	り - 平成15年 6月30日移記
	平成28年7月1日静岡県伊豆の国市神島761 解散	番 1 株式会社アルノに合併し 平成 2 8 年 - 7 月 - 1 日登記 平成 2 8 年 - 7 月 - 1 日閉鎖

とれば登記簿に記録されている閉鎖された事項の全部であることを証明した書 面である。

(静岡地方法務局沼津支局管轄)

平成28年 8月24日 静岡地方法務局沼津支局 登記官

鈴木徳和



整理番号 A 3 0 7 1 1 1

下線のあるものは抹消事項であることを示す。 PATENT

8/8